AREA
Bedford*
Delta
Franklin Park
Heatherdowns
Holland
Holland
Liberty Center
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Monclova/Waterside
Oregon
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Ragan Woods
Reynolds Corners
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
Stone Oak
Summerfield*
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania Twp.
Sylvania Twp.
Sylvania Twp.
The Hamlet
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo/Sy!. Schools
Waterville
Waterville
Whitehouse
Whitehouse
Whitehouse
Whitehouse
Wildwood

PRICE

$219,900
$89,500

$249,900
$379,900
$220,000
$84,000

$86,500

$349,500
$225,000
$108,900
$179,900
$121,900
$259,000
$359,900
$229,900
$359,000
$269,900
$229,900
$399,900
$128,900
$189,500
$65,000

$129,900
$379,900
$72,000

$79,900

$134,900
$469,900
$99,900

$255,900
$359,000
$149,900
$235,000
$109,000
$399,000
$109,900
$195,900
$119,900
$189,900
$159,000
$229,900
$224,900
$267,000
$238,900
$239,900
$119,400

DAY/TIMES
Sun. 2:00-3:00pm
Sun. 1:00-3:00pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00pm
Sun. 11:00am-1:00pm
Sun. 12:00-2:00 pm
Sun. 12:00-2:00pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm
Sun 1-4pm

Sun. 1:00-3:00pm
Sunday 2:00-4:00 pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00pm
Sun 2-4pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun. 1:00-4:00pm
Sun. 1:00-3:00pm
Sun. 2-4 pm

Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm
Sun. 1:00-3:00pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00pm
Sunday 1-4 pm
Sun. 1:00-3:00pm
Sun. 2:30-5:00 pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm
Sun 2-4

Sun. 12:00-2:00pm
Sun. 1:00-3:00pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00pm
Sun 1:00-3:00pm
Sun. 12:00-2:00 pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm
Sunday 1-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun. 1:00-2:30pm
Sun. 1:00-2:30pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00pm
Sun. 1:00-3:00pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm

ADDRESS
8007 Timberwood
400 Adrian

5046 Cartagena

3827 River Road
7658 Pilliod Rd.

8905 Angola

R491 County Rd 6C
3853 Silverberry
4349 Stable Path

813 Village Trail Dr.
7206 Compass Point, Maumee
2643 Eastmoreland
3330 Gallatin Rd.
4244 Halifax

4406 Dogwood

9394 Sheffield Dr.
25429 Bridle Ct.

1921 Kenton Trail
3538 River Ridge Way
7386 Starbright Blvd.
5834 Swan Creek
3517 Fairbanks

3709 Beverly Dr.
2132 Burroughs

1628 Glenton

3319 Cragmoor Ave.
3419 Radisson

611 Troon

3725 S County Line Rd
7314 Country Meadow Ct.
5372 River Oaks Ct.
4955 Whiteford

2305 Chriswood Rd.
3226 Van Fleet Pkwy.
29680 Chatham Way
6103 Katherine Ave.
5858 Live Oak

3628 Harley Rd.

4937 Pine Ridge
9058 S. River Rd.
492 Patriot Drive W
7327 Juneberry

6418 Jamebrook
9903 Julianna Lane
11030 Stiles Rd.
6142 Applegate Dr.

DESCRIPTION

New 2 bedroom, 2 bath villa, basement, 2-car.

Cove ceilings, updated windows, attached garage.

Dramatic reduction! Aimost 4K sq ft, Syl Schls, 1st flr master, hdwd, SS.
Riverlot Condo overlooking Maumee River & TCC golf course. Outstanding!
Custom built over 2400 SF, 4 bed, 2.5 bath, SS appls, 6 panelled drs.
Reduced price! Half acre lot! Stop by today!

4 bed w/main floor bed, 1.5 bath. Plenty of Charm surrounded by woods.
Exquisite! 5 bedrooms

A.W. Schools, 4 beds, large lot. See today.

New listing! 1,277 sq. ft., 2.5 car garage. New roof, C/A & appliances.
Great buy in Waterside! Water view from patio and sunroom!

Brick 3 bedroom, huge kitchen and recently reduced.

QOver $100,000 in recent updates! 5 bedrooms, 2 full & 1 half baths.
Stately 4 bed home on over Y2 acre lot. It's a fooler from the street.
5BR/3 BA, Tremendous living space / Expansive garage!

Stunning home in Belmont Country Club. Beautiful golf course setting.
4 bed, 2.5 bath 1st flr den, large great room w/wall of windows, gas fireplace.
3 bed, 2 full & 2 half baths in Shawnee Trace, open floor plan.
QOutstanding Perrysburg home on private lot!

Tri-level, 3 bed, 1.5 bath, Ig. yard, Rossford Schools.

5 bed, 2.5 bath RARE FIND! 2 newer furnaces, new kitchen counters, flr & sink.

Adorable, upd bungalow on 2 lots. Newer windows, siding, kitchen, BR.
New Price!! Great buy in Beverly Neighborhood! Total Kitchen Renovation.

4 bed, 2 full baths. Old world charm! Completely remodeled kit w/hdwd flrs.
Reduced price! Spacious ranch with 1,063 sq. ft.

3 beds, 2 full baths, 2,035 sg. ft. New furnace, new C/A & new elec. in 2015.
3BR, 1.5BA, Ranch Home; New home features; Designer Decor

4 bed, 2.5 bath lake front home, new kitchen cabinets, stainless steel appls.
Home re-built 2004, 3 season room, 1 acre lot.

Beautiful wooded cul-de-sac setting. Awesome 5 bdrm, 3.5 bath Colonial.
Woodstream Farms, 3700+ sf w/5 beds, 3.5 baths. Granite kitchen is Amazing!
Beautiful, updated bi-level on almost 1/3 acre w/open floor plan, 2 FP's.
3031 sq. ft! 4 bed, 24 bath! Sylvania Schools!

4 bedrooms, 2 baths, 1,556 sg. ft. Sylvania Schools.

One-owner Villa w/sweeping, wooded ravine views. Custom-built, must see!
Immaculate 3 Bed home in Washington Local. Just Move In!

Beautiful Ranch on a Quiet Street in Washington Local Schools.

Mint condition all brick 1.5 story w/same owners for over 30 years.

4 bed brick ranch, 2 fireplaces, updated kitchen, fam rm, enclosed porch.

3 Bed home on 12 acre lot near the river and parks.

Outstanding Waterville 4 bdrm, 2V2 bath home. Formal living/dining room

4 bed, 2.5 bath, eat-in kitchen, fam rm w/fireplace, new screened porch.

3/4 bed, 2.5 bath ranch, built in 2012, bright open layout, stainless steel appls.

New construction, 3 bed, 2 bath, awesome master suite.
4 bed, 2 full & 2 half baths. Meticulously maintained w/finished bsmt.
Lovely, one owner home. Updated inc. finished basement.

toledoBlade.com/h
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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing
Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

AGENT
Ray Williamson
Janet Hines
Claire Browning
Karen Lumm
Denise Eversole Rowe
Rob Albright
John Zimmerman
Norma Hoecherl
Nina Crinks
Joe DiSalle
Johnny "0" Owczarzak
Carrie Yarger
Scott Deiss

Linda McBee
Pam Hanley
Judy Gorun

Scott Snyder
Sharon Johnson
Betty J. Lazzaro
Jud Mathewson
Chey Call

Susie Thomas
Sharon Kowalski
Jill Perry Smith
Rob Albright
Larry Van Vlerah
Angela Terrill
Rodney Culler
Judy Zeiler

Rick Kerr

Brad Crown
Shirley Williams
Adam Crane
Carol Venia-Stokes
Steve Macy

Don Wilms

Dave Lahmers
Jack Schroeder
Sarna Dorf

Norm Abrass
Jack Schroeder
James Toon
Jeannie Toon
Cathy McLean
Julie Crotin-Duncan
Anna Marie Wong
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PHONE
734-735-3111
419-262-3300
419-215-7929
419-351-5339
419-705-4857
419-261-0237
419-265-2222
419-897-9077
419-385-3360
419-460-5235
419-349-2426
419-309-4624
419-460-0509
419-265-5313
419-537-1113
419-283-6172
419-320-3882
419-260-1752
419-466-9971
419-261-8894
419-861-9747
419-367-3974
419-277-4125
419-283-4300
419-261-0237
419-351-6087
419-360-2330
419-215-7653
419-345-7014
419-349-2269
419-467-7070
419-360-1555
419-356-9190
567-202-7021
419-944-0598
419-367-6986
419-537-0090
419-574-1508
419-345-5555
419-349-6663
419-574-1508
419-290-6254
419-297-0728
419-343-3525
419-787-8926
419-356-2829




