Open Fouses A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

toledoBlade.com/homes

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Bedford*	\$219,900	Sun. 2:00-3:00pm	8007 Timberwood	New 2 bedroom, 2 bath villa, basement, 2-car.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Ray Williamson	734-735-3111
Delta	\$89,500	Sun. 1:00-3:00pm	400 Adrian	Cove ceilings, updated windows, attached garage.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Janet Hines	419-262-3300
Franklin Park	\$249,900	Sun. 2:00-4:00pm	5046 Cartagena	Dramatic reduction! Almost 4K sq ft, Syl Schls, 1st flr master, hdwd, SS.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Claire Browning	419-215-7929
Heatherdowns	\$379,900	Sun. 2:00-4:00pm	3827 River Road	Riverlot Condo overlooking Maumee River & TCC golf course. Outstanding!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Karen Lumm	419-351-5339
Holland	\$220,000	Sun. 11:00am-1:00pm	7658 Pilliod Rd.	Custom built over 2400 SF, 4 bed, 2.5 bath, SS appls, 6 panelled drs.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Denise Eversole Rowe	419-705-4857
Holland	\$84,000	Sun. 12:00-2:00 pm	8905 Angola	Reduced price! Half acre lot! Stop by today!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Rob Albright	419-261-0237
Liberty Center	\$86,500	Sun. 12:00-2:00pm	R491 County Rd 6C	4 bed w/main floor bed, 1.5 bath. Plenty of Charm surrounded by woods.	Welles Bowen Realtors	John Zimmerman	419-265-2222
Maumee	\$349,500	Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm	3853 Silverberry	Exquisite! 5 bedrooms	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Norma Hoecherl	419-897-9077
Maumee	\$225,000	Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm	4349 Stable Path	A.W. Schools, 4 beds, large lot. See today.	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Nina Crinks	419-385-3360
Maumee	\$108,900	Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm	813 Village Trail Dr.	New listing! 1,277 sq. ft., 2.5 car garage. New roof, C/A & appliances.	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Joe DiSalle	419-460-5235
Monclova/Waterside	\$179,900	Sun 1-4pm	7206 Compass Point, Maumee	Great buy in Waterside! Water view from patio and sunroom!	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Johnny "O" Owczarzak	419-349-2426
Oregon	\$121,900	Sun. 1:00-3:00pm	2643 Eastmoreland	Brick 3 bedroom, huge kitchen and recently reduced.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Carrie Yarger	419-309-4624
Ottawa Hills	\$259,000	Sunday 2:00-4:00 pm	3330 Gallatin Rd.	Over \$100,000 in recent updates! 5 bedrooms, 2 full & 1 half baths.	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Scott Deiss	419-460-0509
Ottawa Hills	\$359,900	Sun. 2:00-4:00pm	4244 Halifax	Stately 4 bed home on over ½ acre lot. It's a fooler from the street.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Linda McBee	419-265-5313
Ottawa Hills	\$229,900	Sun 2-4pm	4406 Dogwood	5 BR/3 BA, Tremendous living space / Expansive garage!	Effler Schmitt	Pam Hanley	419-537-1113
Perrysburg	\$359,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	9394 Sheffield Dr.	Stunning home in Belmont Country Club. Beautiful golf course setting.	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Judy Gorun	419-283-6172
Perrysburg	\$269,900	Sun. 1:00-4:00pm	25429 Bridle Ct.	4 bed, 2.5 bath 1st flr den, large great room w/wall of windows, gas fireplace.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Scott Snyder	419-320-3882
Perrysburg	\$229,900	Sun. 1:00-3:00pm	1921 Kenton Trail	3 bed, 2 full & 2 half baths in Shawnee Trace, open floor plan.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Sharon Johnson	419-260-1752
Perrysburg	\$399,900	Sun. 2-4 pm	3538 River Ridge Way	Outstanding Perrysburg home on private lot!	Sulphur Springs Realty	Betty J. Lazzaro	419-466-9971
Perrysburg	\$128,900	Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm	7386 Starbright Blvd.	Tri-level, 3 bed, 1.5 bath, Ig. yard, Rossford Schools.	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Jud Mathewson	419-261-8894
Ragan Woods	\$189,500	Sun. 1:00-3:00pm	5834 Swan Creek	5 bed, 2.5 bath RARE FIND! 2 newer furnaces, new kitchen counters, flr & sink.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Chey Call	419-861-9747
Reynolds Corners	\$65,000	Sun. 2:00-4:00pm	3517 Fairbanks	Adorable, upd bungalow on 2 lots. Newer windows, siding, kitchen, BR.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Susie Thomas	419-367-3974
South Toledo	\$129,900	Sunday 1-4 pm	3709 Beverly Dr.	New Price!! Great buy in Beverly Neighborhood! Total Kitchen Renovation.	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Sharon Kowalski	419-277-4125
South Toledo	\$379,900	Sun. 1:00-3:00pm	2132 Burroughs	4 bed, 2 full baths. Old world charm! Completely remodeled kit w/hdwd flrs.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jill Perry Smith	419-283-4300
South Toledo	\$72,000	Sun. 2:30-5:00 pm	1628 Glenton	Reduced price! Spacious ranch with 1,063 sq. ft.	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Rob Albright	419-261-0237
South Toledo	\$79,900	Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm	3319 Cragmoor Ave.	3 beds, 2 full baths, 2,035 sq. ft. New furnace, new C/A & new elec. in 2015.	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Larry Van Vlerah	419-351-6087
South Toledo	\$134,900	Sun 2-4	3419 Radisson	3BR, 1.5BA, Ranch Home; New home features; Designer Decor	Cando 2, LLC	Angela Terrill	419-360-2330
Stone Oak	\$469,900	Sun. 12:00-2:00pm	611 Troon	4 bed, 2.5 bath lake front home, new kitchen cabinets, stainless steel appls.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Rodney Culler	419-215-7653
Summerfield*	\$99,900	Sun. 1:00-3:00pm	3725 S County Line Rd	Home re-built 2004, 3 season room, 1 acre lot.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Judy Zeiler	419-345-7014
Sylvania	\$255,900	Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm	7314 Country Meadow Ct.	Beautiful wooded cul-de-sac setting. Awesome 5 bdrm, 3.5 bath Colonial.	Apple Creek Realty	Rick Kerr	419-349-2269
Sylvania	\$359,000	Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm	5372 River Oaks Ct.	Woodstream Farms, 3700+ sf w/5 beds, 3.5 baths. Granite kitchen is Amazing!	RE/MAX Central Group	Brad Crown	419-467-7070
Sylvania Twp.	\$149,900	Sun. 2:00-4:00pm	4955 Whiteford	Beautiful, updated bi-level on almost 1/3 acre w/open floor plan, 2 FP's.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Shirley Williams	419-360-1555
Sylvania Twp.	\$235,000	Sun 1:00-3:00pm	2305 Chriswood Rd.	3031 sq. ft! 4 bed, 21/2 bath! Sylvania Schools!	The Danberry Company	Adam Crane	419-356-9190
Sylvania Twp.	\$109,000	Sun. 12:00-2:00 pm	3226 Van Fleet Pkwy.	4 bedrooms, 2 baths, 1,556 sq. ft. Sylvania Schools.	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Carol Venia-Stokes	567-202-7021
The Hamlet	\$399,000	Sun. 2:00-4:00pm	29680 Chatham Way	One-owner Villa w/sweeping, wooded ravine views. Custom-built, must see!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Steve Macy	419-944-0598
Toledo	\$109,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	6103 Katherine Ave.	Immaculate 3 Bed home in Washington Local. Just Move In!	Loss Realty Group	Don Wilms	419-367-6986
Toledo	\$195,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	5858 Live Oak	Beautiful Ranch on a Quiet Street in Washington Local Schools.	Loss Realty Group	Dave Lahmers	419-537-0090
Toledo	\$119,900	Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm	3628 Harley Rd.	Mint condition all brick 1.5 story w/same owners for over 30 years.	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jack Schroeder	419-574-1508
Toledo/Syl. Schools	\$189,900	Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm	4937 Pine Ridge	4 bed brick ranch, 2 fireplaces, updated kitchen, fam rm, enclosed porch.	The Danberry Co.	Sarna Dorf	419-345-5555
Waterville	\$159,000	Sunday 1-4 pm	9058 S. River Rd.	3 Bed home on 1 $\frac{1}{2}$ acre lot near the river and parks.	Loss Realty Group	Norm Abrass	419-349-6663
Waterville	\$229,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	492 Patriot Drive W	Outstanding Waterville 4 bdrm, 2½ bath home. Formal living/dining room	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jack Schroeder	419-574-1508
Whitehouse	\$224,900	Sun. 1:00-2:30pm	7327 Juneberry	4 bed, 2.5 bath, eat-in kitchen, fam rm w/fireplace, new screened porch.	Welles Bowen Realtors	James Toon	419-290-6254
Whitehouse	\$267,000	Sun. 1:00-2:30pm	6418 Jamebrook	3/4 bed, 2.5 bath ranch, built in 2012, bright open layout, stainless steel appls.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jeannie Toon	419-297-0728
Whitehouse	\$238,900	Sun. 2:00-4:00pm	9903 Julianna Lane	New construction, 3 bed, 2 bath, awesome master suite.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Cathy McLean	419-343-3525
Whitehouse	\$239,900	Sun. 1:00-3:00pm	11030 Stiles Rd.	4 bed, 2 full & 2 half baths. Meticulously maintained w/finished bsmt.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Julie Crotin-Duncan	419-787-8926
Wildwood	\$119,400	Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm	6142 Applegate Dr.	Lovely, one owner home. Updated inc. finished basement.	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Anna Marie Wong	419-356-2829

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse